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No.

1

2

–

4

5

6

7

9

10

–

12

13

26

27

39

40

41

Ref Part No.

A43C2WSFB

A43C4WSR

NP

143C18WS

1W89616

1W89610

1W89606

A43C6WSPB

X1559T2

X1559T2X

1W89633

A43C33WS

77A2S100

X1014T52-46

43C20PC

87A2S15

14A5S55

Description

Valve Discharge Compl

Seat - Valve

Seat - Bare

Plate - Seat

Holder - Guide

Guide

Screw - Guide Holder

Plate - Stop

Balancer - Flow

Balancer - Bare

Washer

Set Channels & Springs

Machine Screw

Gasket Valve Seat

Crab Valve

Machine Screw

Lockwasher

QTY

–

1

1

1

2

10

4

1

2

2

2

–

1

1

1

2

2
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